
All Speedplanters are supplied planted with a  
mixture of patio plants; 7 different plants per planter.

Minimum Order: 1 Trolley of 70 Speedplanters  
per delivery. Sold in multiples of 70.

Deliveries to UK mainland only (Free of charge).*For Terms and Conditions, please see our main Plant Catalogue.

Send your order to us by telephone, email, fax, or post.

Please book early to secure your  
supply of Speedplanters.
Use this order form to book your “grown to order”  
requirements. We will also have a limited availability  
weekly throughout the delivery period. Please note  
that we work on a 6 week lead time for production  
so be sure to order in time.

2020 Speedplanter Order Form
Enter your delivery address and details below.

Account Number: _________________________________________________________

Contact Name: ____________________________________________________________

Company Name: ___________________________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________________________

Email: ____________________________________________________________________

Telephone: _____________________________ Fax:_____________________________

Signed: ____________________________________________ Date: ____/____/_______

BCL 19081

Ball Colegrave Limited
Milton Road, West Adderbury, Banbury 
Oxon. OX17 3EY

Registered in England No: 1577898 

VAT Registration No: GB 336-3097-57

© 2019 Ball Colegrave Ltd.
™ denotes a trademark of Ball Horticultural Company
It may be registered in the US or other countries.

VisaMastercardPlease charge my credit
/ debit card account:

If card selected, a member of our customer  
services team will contact you for you  

credit or debit card details.
I enclose payment by Cheque:

IT’S SO EASY TO PAY BY CREDIT / DEBIT CARD

Online: www.ballcolegrave.co.uk • Mail: Use order form provided • Phone: 01295 811833 • Fax: 01295 812135 • Email: orders@ballcolegrave.com

  WEEK 15 WEEK 16 WEEK 17 WEEK 18 WEEK 19 WEEK 20 WEEK 21 WEEK 22 WEEK 23 WEEK 24 PRICE TOTAL

 Speedplanter Basket
 Bollywood
 Bridal Bouquet
 Brilliant Bling
 Effortless Chic
 Heat Wave
 Lipstick
 Multicoloured Mixed
 Nautical Chic
 Primary Fun
 Sea Blues
 Sophistication
 Speedplanter Container
 Bollywood
 Bridal Bouquet
 Brilliant Bling
 Effortless Chic
 Heat Wave
 Lipstick
 Multicoloured Mixed
 Nautical Chic
 Primary Fun
 Sea Blues
 Sophistication
 Total (70 Minimum per week)

I wish to use my Credit Account:

SubTotal:
Plus VAT:
Total:

£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85

£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
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£4.85
£4.85
£4.85


